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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies, 
LLC. 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-697-5717 info@dokuntech.com N Y N/A 

Telelanguage, Inc.  Hayley Emmons 
 

Ph: 517-743-1189 hemmons@telelanguage.com N N 
 

20-500554-RFP  
 

Alif Transport, Inc.   Farrell Spencer 
 

Ph: 404-242-1211 fspencer@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

CPS HR Consulting Kristin Navarro 
 

Ph: 817-637-3243 knavarro@cpshr.us N N 20-500549-RFP 

Miami Dade College 
School of Justice 

Assessment Center 
Lisa Guinovart 

 
Ph: 305-237-8012 lguinov@mdc.edu N N 20-500549-RFP 

PAS Consulting Group Niki Polk 
 

Ph: 404-931-1472 NPolk@pasconsultinggroup.com N N 20-500549-RFP 
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Morris & McDaniel Elle Pickrell 
 

Ph: 703-836-3600 Elle@morrisandmcdaniel.com N N 20-500549-RFP 

CBI International 
Group, Inc. Sherlyn Parker 

 
Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com N N 20-500554-RFP 

20-500549-RFP 

Morris & McDaniel, Inc. Millicent Butler 
 

Ph: 703-836-3600 contact@morrisandmcdaniel.com N N 20-500549-RFP 

Volatia Language 
Network, Inc. Elizabeth Hord 

 
Ph: 540-204-7366 elizabeth@volatia.com N N 20-500554-RFP 

AVAZA Language 
Services Corp. Sarah Beth Cain 

 
Ph: 615-485-3459 s.cain@avaza.co N N 20-500554-RFP 

Amanda Grihm 
Enterprises, LLC Amanda Grihm 

 
Ph: 770-381-3757 amanda@amandagrihmenterprise.com N Y N/A 
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Solicitations Announced: 

20-500554-RFP  
20-500549-RFP 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email 

In-
Person 

LSBE 
(Y/N) Interested 

Solicitation 

Stanard & Associates, 
Inc. 

Kelly S. 
McIntyre 

 
Ph: 800-367-6919 

x 230 
kmcintyre@stanard.com N N 20-500549-RFP 

Volatia Language 
Network, Inc. Baraka Kasongo 

 
Ph:  540-204-7366 

x 601 
baraka@volatia.com N N 20-500554-RFP 

        FirstIdea, Inc. Janet 
McCartney 

 
Ph: 303-840-3346 Janet@firstidea.org N N 20-500549-RFP 
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